
QUARTER NOBS DEPOSIT

1993Q1 1 179342.9

1993Q2 2 179879.6

1993Q3 3 184157.9

1993Q4 4 204782.7

1994Q1 5 215145.3

1994Q2 6 220120.4

1994Q3 7 224857.6

1994Q4 8 244498.9

1995Q1 9 257013.4

1995Q2 10 268251.6

1995Q3 11 280707.7

1995Q4 12 306236.9

1996Q1 13 320848.6

1996Q2 14 329595.1

1996Q3 15 336112.3

1996Q4 16 365625.2

1997Q1 17 414840.1

1997Q2 18 441183

1997Q3 19 443649.1

1997Q4 20 473921.5

1998Q1 21 493387.1

1998Q2 22 512073.8

1998Q3 23 527451.8

1998Q4 24 549745.5

1999Q1 25 559644.4

1999Q2 26 554565.3

1999Q3 27 542409.4

1999Q4 28 536933.7

2000Q1 29 548175

2000Q2 30 543395.4

2000Q3 31 547678.9

2000Q4 32 549152.9

2001Q1 33 568758.9

2001Q2 34 583195.2

2001Q3 35 589675.9

2001Q4 36 595970.9

2002Q1 37 596536.5

2002Q2 38 594155.3

2002Q3 39 580665.6

2002Q4 40 567335.8

2003Q1 41 560701.5

2003Q2 42 553728.3

2003Q3 43 548450.7



2003Q4 44 558026.2

2004Q1 45 557442.5

2004Q2 46 563668.2

2004Q3 47 569176.8

2004Q4 48 587564.8

2005Q1 49 584631.3

2005Q2 50 589489.7

2005Q3 51 582149.8

2005Q4 52 599177.5

2006Q1 53 597108

2006Q2 54 604796.4

2006Q3 55 606284.6

2006Q4 56 630641.9

2007Q1 57 636801.4



QUARTER NOBS DEPOSIT QUARTER NOBS DEPOSIT QUARTER NOBS

1993Q1 1 179342.9 1997Q4 20 473921.5 2002Q3 39

1993Q2 2 179879.6 1998Q1 21 493387.1 2002Q4 40

1993Q3 3 184157.9 1998Q2 22 512073.8 2003Q1 41

1993Q4 4 204782.7 1998Q3 23 527451.8 2003Q2 42

1994Q1 5 215145.3 1998Q4 24 549745.5 2003Q3 43

1994Q2 6 220120.4 1999Q1 25 559644.4 2003Q4 44

1994Q3 7 224857.6 1999Q2 26 554565.3 2004Q1 45

1994Q4 8 244498.9 1999Q3 27 542409.4 2004Q2 46

1995Q1 9 257013.4 1999Q4 28 536933.7 2004Q3 47

1995Q2 10 268251.6 2000Q1 29 548175 2004Q4 48

1995Q3 11 280707.7 2000Q2 30 543395.4 2005Q1 49

1995Q4 12 306236.9 2000Q3 31 547678.9 2005Q2 50

1996Q1 13 320848.6 2000Q4 32 549152.9 2005Q3 51

1996Q2 14 329595.1 2001Q1 33 568758.9 2005Q4 52

1996Q3 15 336112.3 2001Q2 34 583195.2 2006Q1 53

1996Q4 16 365625.2 2001Q3 35 589675.9 2006Q2 54

1997Q1 17 414840.1 2001Q4 36 595970.9 2006Q3 55

1997Q2 18 441183 2002Q1 37 596536.5 2006Q4 56

1997Q3 19 443649.1 2002Q2 38 594155.3 2007Q1 57

5416848.3 10466827.4



DEPOSIT

580665.6

567335.8

560701.5

553728.3

548450.7

558026.2

557442.5

563668.2

569176.8

587564.8

584631.3

589489.7

582149.8

599177.5

597108

604796.4

606284.6

630641.9

636801.4

11077841


